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2013 Stanley Cup Playoffs Prediction Challenge!

Conference Semifinals Predictions and Results

Score Michael 
Poplawski Petr Havlik Sheryl Johnson Wes Boyd Jackson Boyd Jonathon Boyd Joel Palmer Wes Zetaruk Tom Courtney John Woycheshin Doug Stewart Kyle Armour Tim Winkelmans Argiris Karelis Kelly Dong

PIT PIT 4-2 OTT 4-2 PIT 4-3 PIT 4-3 PIT 4-3 PIT 4-2 PIT 4-1 PIT 4-2 PIT 4-2 OTT 4-3 PIT 4-2 OTT 4-2 OTT 4-3 PIT 4-2 PIT 4-3
1 Pittsburgh Penguins PIT 1 10 0 10 10 10 10 12 10 10 0 10 0 0 10 10
7 Ottawa Senators OTT 0 Right! Right! Right! Right! Right! Right! Right! Right! Right! Right! Right!

NYR 4-2 NYR 4-3 BOS 4-3 NYR 4-3 BOS 4-2 NYR 4-2 NYR 4-2 NYR 4-2 BOS 4-3 BOS 4-3 NYR 4-3 NYR 4-2 NYR 4-2 BOS 4-2 NYR 4-2
4 Boston Bruins BOS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
6 New York Rangers NYR

CHI 4-2 CHI 4-2 CHI 4-2 CHI 4-2 CHI 4-1 CHI 4-2 DET 4-2 CHI 4-2 CHI 4-1 CHI 4-3 CHI 4-2 CHI 4-2 CHI 4-2 DET 4-3 CHI 4-2
1 Chicago Blackhawks CHI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
7 Detroit Red Wings DET

LAK LAK 4-3 SJS 4-3 LAK 4-3 LAK 4-3 LAK 4-2 SJS 4-3 LAK 4-2 LAK 4-3 SJS 4-2 SJS 4-2 SJS 4-3 SJS 4-2 LAK 4-3 SJS 4-2 LAK 4-2
5 Los Angeles Kings LAK 1 10 0 10 10 10 0 10 10 0 0 0 0 10 0 10
6 San Jose Sharks SJS 0 Right! Right! Right! Right! Right! Right! Right! Right!

Series Winners Correct 2 0 2 2 2 1 2 2 1 0 1 0 1 1 2
Bonus Points (10) 10 0 10 10 10 0 10 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

Series Game Scores Correct 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Bonus Points (10) 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10

Conference Semifinals (100) 40 10 40 40 40 20 42 40 20 10 20 10 20 20 40

Conference Quarterfinals (100) 70 51 55 43 50 56 42 58 42 50 35 49 42 50 75

Total Score (200) 110 61 95 83 90 76 84 98 62 60 55 59 62 70 115

Rank (out of 29) 2 22 5 11 8 12 10 3 20 23 26 25 20 15 1

"Results" Explained
Each series is scored out of a total of 20 points:
If the series leader/winner is predicted correctly, 10 points are awarded, the word "Right!" appears
Up to 10 more points are awarded for how close the predicted score is to the actual series score

Teams
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Score

PIT
1 Pittsburgh Penguins PIT 1
7 Ottawa Senators OTT 0

4 Boston Bruins BOS
6 New York Rangers NYR

1 Chicago Blackhawks CHI
7 Detroit Red Wings DET

LAK
5 Los Angeles Kings LAK 1
6 San Jose Sharks SJS 0

Series Winners Correct
Bonus Points (10)

Series Game Scores Correct
Bonus Points (10)

Conference Semifinals (100)

Conference Quarterfinals (100)

Total Score (200)

Rank (out of 29)

Teams

2013 Stanley Cup Playoffs Prediction Challenge!

Sean Procyshyn Teri 
Winchester

Melody 
Tacoma Kelly Chaplin Kelly Wheeler Bob Routhier Doug 

Wansbrough
Laura 

Wansbrough
Rodney 
Dietrich John Lo Ken Quan Amy Roach Pete McCarthy Ed Mick

PIT 4-2 OTT 4-3 PIT 4-2 PIT 4-1 PIT 4-2 OTT 4-3 PIT 4-2 PIT 4-2 PIT 4-1 PIT 4-2 PIT 4-2 OTT 4-2 PIT 4-2 NO PICK
10 0 10 12 10 0 10 10 12 10 10 0 10

Right! Right! Right! Right! Right! Right! Right! Right! Right! Right!
BOS 4-3 NYR 4-2 NYR 4-3 BOS 4-2 NYR 4-2 NYR 4-3 NYR 4-2 BOS 4-2 BOS 4-2 NYR 4-3 BOS 4-3 NYR 4-2 BOS 4-2 NO PICK

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

CHI 4-2 CHI 4-2 DET 4-3 CHI 4-1 CHI 4-1 CHI 4-1 CHI 4-2 CHI 4-2 CHI 4-2 CHI 4-3 CHI 4-2 CHI 4-2 CHI 4-2 NO PICK
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

LAK 4-3 SJS 4-3 LAK 4-2 SJS 4-3 LAK 4-2 LAK 4-3 SJS 4-2 SJS 4-2 SJS 4-3 SJS 4-2 SJS 4-2 SJS 4-2 LAK 4-2 NO PICK
10 0 10 0 10 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

Right! Right! Right! Right! Right!

2 0 2 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 2
10 0 10 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10

40 10 40 22 40 20 20 20 22 20 20 10 40 0

47 38 57 50 51 49 74 49 43 34 44 50 32 39

87 48 97 72 91 69 94 69 65 54 64 60 72 39

9 28 4 13 7 16 6 16 18 27 19 23 13 29

Predictions and Results


